
PG Cert Primary Care 2025-26 Compulsory modules PGCert Compulsory modules PGDip Optional Modules

PGT Induction Evening and PGT Induction for international students - 22/09/2025     

Module Code Module Lead Module Title
Start Date (Content live on ELE - 

Exeter Learning Environment)
Contact Dates Assessment submission deadline  Marks Release (tbc) CPD Theme

HPDM105
Sarah Bradley

Education Essentials Mon 15 September 2025 Thu 25 - Fri 26 September 2025 Tues 28 October 2025 Tues 18th Nov 2025 15 Clinical Education

HPDM095 Melinda Martin-

Khan

Introduction to Literature Reviews Mon 15 September 2025 Thu 02 - Fri 03 October 2025 Tues 25 November 2025 Tues 16th Dec 2025 15 Clinical Education

HPDM127 Alex Harding Principles of Primary Care Tues 16th September 2025 14th, 15th October 2025 Mon 17th November 2025 Mon 8th Dec 2025 15 Primary Care

HPDM092
Rob Anderson & 

Julia Frost
Fundamentals of Research Design 22nd September 2025

25th Sept 2025 2nd, 9th , 16th & 

17th Oct 2025
13th Oct & 14th Nov 2025 TBC 15 Health Research Methods

HPDM118Z

GJ Melendez-Torrez 

& Michelle Tester-

Jones

Structuring & Solving Public 

Health Problems (Face to Face)
29th Sep 2025

29, 30 Sept 01, 02 Oct 2025 (face 

to face), 17 Oct (online)
TBC TBC 15 Public Health

HPDM061
Sarah Bradley

Researching Clinical Education Thu 09 October 2025 Thu 06 - Fri 07 November 2025 Tues 6 January 2026 Tues 27th Jan 2026 15 Clinical Education

HPDM093
Rebecca Whear & 

Noreen Orr

Systematic Reviews for Policy and 

Practice
24th Nov 2025

24th , 26th & 28th Nov 2025 2nd 

& 4th Dec 2025

3rd Dec 2025 Submission of 

slides 4th Dec 2025 Oral 

presentation 5th Jan 2026

TBC 15 Health Research Methods

HPDM142
Jane Rowe Principles of Supervision, 

Mentoring and Coaching
Thu 04 December 2025 Thu 08 - Fri 09 January 2026 Tues 03 February 2026 Tues 24th Feb 2026 15 Leadership



HPDM154Z
Melinda Martin-

Kahn
Future Health: Beyond Data Mon 12th Jan 2026 Asynchronous Mon 16th March 2026 Mon 6th April 2026 15 Leadership

HPDM104
Amad Al-Azzawi Assessing Learning Thu 05 February 2026 Thu 05  - Fri 06 March 2026 Tues 07 April 2026 Tues 28th April 2026 15 Clinical Education

HPDM057
Antonieta Medina-

Lara
Health Economics Fri 23 February 2027

2nd – 4th Mar and 9th – 11th 

Mar 2026

10 th Mar 2026 Submission of 

slides 11 th Mar 2026 Oral 

presentation 13 th Apr 2026 

Scientific Paper

TBC 15 Health Research Methods

HPDM055
Julia Frost Qualitative Methods and Process 

Evaluations
12th March 2026

16th,19th, 20th, 23rd &24th Mar 

2026
5th May 2026 TBC 15 Health Research Methods

HPDM103

Alex Harding
Teaching Practitioner Thu 02 April 2026 Tues 28 - Weds 29 April 2026 Tues 26 May 2026 Tues 16th June 2026 15 Clinical Education

HPDM185 Alex Harding Applied Principles of Primary Care Tues 7th April 2026 5th and 6th May 2026 Mon 8th June 2026 Mon 29th June 2026 15 Primary Care

HPDM136 Caroline Farmer

Evidence to Decision: Health 

Technology Assessment, Health 

Policy and Resource Allocation

30th April 2026 30 April, 8, 15, 22, 29 May TBC TBC 15 Public Health

HPDM155Z Alistair Hellewell
Future Health: Reimagining 

Systems
Mon 11th May 2026 Asynchronous Mon 13th July 2026 Mon 3rd Aug 2026 15 Leadership

HPDM198 Rob Daniels 
Improving Care in Developing 

Nations
TBC TBC TBC TBC 15

This module is under 

development


